Ged Ed Courses

Course Instructor

1011
1144
1265
1457
1462
1465
1511
CB 20
SW 12
SW 18
SW 36
SW 43
SW 53

Emma Dench

James Hankins
Alison Frank Johnson
Shaun Nichols
Nancy Cott

Erez Manela

Kirsten Weld

Ann Blair

William Kirby/Michael Szonyi
Mary Lewis

Sugata Bose

lan Miller

Michael McCormick

Undergradute Seminars

13H
13N
72K
74N
82B
82F
83C
84C
87A

Derek Penslar

Shaun Nichols

Maya Jasanoff

Lisa McGirr

Alison Frank Johnson
Serhii Plokhii

James Hankins

Laurel Ulrich

Emmanuel Akyeampong

Lecture Courses

1013
1022
1032
1270
1280
1323
1433
1520
1700
1880

Genevieve Clutario
Charles Maier

Sidney Chalhoub

Serhii Plokhii

Terry Martin

Peter Gordon

Brett Flehinger

Tamar Herzog
Emmanuel Akyeampong
Khaled Fahmy

Conference Courses

1912
1923
1937
1941
1952

Vincent Brown

Andrew Gordon/Theodore Bestor Japan's 2011 Disasters and Their Aftermath: A Workshop on Digital Research

Alejandro de la Fuente
Stuart Schrader
Kelly O'Neill

Department of History

Pre-modern (PM), Western (W), and Non-Western (NW) Courses

2016-2017

Fall 2016

Course Title

The World of the Roman Empire

The Renaissance in Florence

German Empires, 1848-1948

History of American Capitalism

History of Sexuality in the Modern West
The United States in the World since 1900
Latin America and the United States
Reason and Faith in the West

China: Past, Present, Future

Europe on Trial: Retribution, Renewal and Reconciliation Since 1945

Modern India and South Asia
Japan’s Samurai Revolution
The Fall of the Roman Empire

Jewish Identity in the Modern World

American Immigration

The Worlds of Joseph Conrad

U.S. History: Major Themes in the Twentieth Century
Fin-de-Siecle Vienna

The Origins of the Cold War: The Yalta Conference (1945)
Care of the Soul

This Old House: A Social and Environmental History
Health, Disease, and Ecology in African History

Pacific Crossings: Introduction to Asian American History

The World of States and Empires: International History since 1500
A History of Brazil, from Independence to the Present

Frontiers of Europe: Ukraine since 1500

History of the Soviet Union, 1917-1991

German Social Thought, Nietzsche to Habermas

American Populisms: Thomas Jefferson to the Tea Party + Trump
Colonial Latin America

The History of Sub-Saharan Africa to 1860

The Middle East from 1750 to 1914

History Design Studio

Social Revolutions in Latin America

Gangsters, Spies, and Revolutionaries: The Underside of US Empire

Mapping History



1954

1960 Charles Maier/Hans-Helmut Kotz

1993

Penny Russell

Gabriel Pizzorno

Ged Ed Courses

1035

1281

ER 12
SW 13
SW 26
SW 37
SW 49
SW 52
us 19
US 28
usS 42
us 43

Dimiter Angelov

Terry Martin

Charles Maier

Andrew Gordon/David Howell
Caroline Elkins

Sunil Amrith/Michael Szonyi
William Kirby

Kelly O'Neill/Julie Buckler
Joyce Chaplin

Walter Johnson

Jill Lepore

Maya Jasanoff

Undergradute Seminars

131
13K
13L
13M
130
13P
13Q
74L
83A
84E
84F

Penny Russell

Peter Gordon/Alexander Rehding

Jake Ransohoff
James McSpadden
Shaun Nichols
Andrew Pope
Catherine Warner
Brett Flehinger
Emma Rothschild

Jill Lepore/Leah Price
Andrew Jewett

Lecture Courses

1002
1008
1039
1055
1119
1155
1217
1290
1324
1330
1405
1602
1881

Jane Kamensky
Derek Penslar
Gabriel Pizzorno
Daniel Smail
Gregory Afinogenov
Michael Tworek
Fredrik Logevall
Kelly O'Neill

Peter Gordon
James Kloppenberg
Annette Gordon-Reed
Arunabh Ghosh
Khaled Fahmy

Conference Courses

1904
1905
1909
1913

Laurel Ulrich
David D. Hall
Serhii Plokhii
Kirsten Weld

Emotions in History: Issues, Approaches and Cases
The European Union: Achievements and Crises
Introduction to Digital History

Spring 2017

Byzantine Civilization

The End of Communism

Political Justice and Political Trials

Japan in Asia and the World

Africa and Africans: The Making of a Continent in the Modern World
Asian Diasporas

The Worlds of Business in Modern China

The Phoenix and the Firebird: Russia in Global Perspective
American Food: A Global History

Slavery/Capitalism/Imperialism: The US in the Nineteenth Century
The Great Experiment: A History of the United States

Ancestry

Intimate Frontiers: Gender, Sexuality and the Settlement of Australia
Understanding Beethoven

From Tattoos to Torture: Body Modifications in History

Fascists, Communists, and Democrats: Contesting Power In Interwar Europe
When the Bottom Falls Out: The History of Economic Crisis in America
Race & Riots in American History, 1600-Present

Migration in South Asia, 1500-2000

The New Deal and American Liberalism

Markets and States: The History of Economic Thought Since 1750
How to Read a Book

Science and Religion in America

American Revolution

The State of Israel in Comparative Perspective

First Empires: Power and Propaganda in the Ancient World
Vengeance and the Law in Medieval Europe

The Silk Road: Recentering World History from Alexander the Great to Osama bin Lader W, NW

Early Modern Europe, 1450-1789

U.S. Foreign Policy in a Global Age

The History of the Russian Empire

French Social Thought, Durkheim to Foucault
Social Thought in Modern America

American Legal History, 1776-1865

Modern China

The Middle East from 1914 to the present

Polygamy Debates: Competing Visions of Marriage, 1600-present

sss553
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The Mediated Book: Texts, Writers, and Readers in Early Modern Britain and Early Ame W

East European ldentities: Russia and Ukraine
Dirty Wars, Peace Processes, and the Politics of History in Latin America

w
NW



1929 Mary Lewis Slavery, Commerce, and Emancipation in the Age of the French and Haitian Revolutions W
1932  Sidney Chalhoub Fictions of Adultery: from Flaubert to Machado de Assis NW
1942 Megan Black Global Things, American Dreams w



