Department of History Pre-modern (PM), Western (W), and Non-Western (NW) Courses 2016-2017

Fall 2016

		raii 2010	
Ged E	d Courses		
Course	e Instructor	Course Title	
1011	Emma Dench	The World of the Roman Empire	PM
1144	James Hankins	The Renaissance in Florence	PM
1265	Alison Frank Johnson	German Empires, 1848-1948	W
1457	Shaun Nichols	History of American Capitalism	W
1462	Nancy Cott	History of Sexuality in the Modern West	W
1465	Erez Manela	The United States in the World since 1900	W
1511	Kirsten Weld	Latin America and the United States	W, NW
CB 20	Ann Blair	Reason and Faith in the West	PM
SW 12	William Kirby/Michael Szonyi	China: Past, Present, Future	NW
	Mary Lewis	Europe on Trial: Retribution, Renewal and Reconciliation Since 1945	W
	Sugata Bose	Modern India and South Asia	NW
	Ian Miller	Japan's Samurai Revolution	NW
SW 53	Michael McCormick	The Fall of the Roman Empire	PM
		·	
Unde	rgradute Seminars		
13H	Derek Penslar	Jewish Identity in the Modern World	W
13N	Shaun Nichols	American Immigration	W
72K	Maya Jasanoff	The Worlds of Joseph Conrad	W
74N	Lisa McGirr	U.S. History: Major Themes in the Twentieth Century	W
82B	Alison Frank Johnson	Fin-de-Siècle Vienna	W
82F	Serhii Plokhii	The Origins of the Cold War: The Yalta Conference (1945)	W
83C	James Hankins	Care of the Soul	PM
84C	Laurel Ulrich	This Old House: A Social and Environmental History	W
87A	Emmanuel Akyeampong	Health, Disease, and Ecology in African History	NW
		,	
Lectu	re Courses		
1013	Genevieve Clutario	Pacific Crossings: Introduction to Asian American History	W
1022	Charles Maier	The World of States and Empires: International History since 1500	W
1032	Sidney Chalhoub	A History of Brazil, from Independence to the Present	NW
1270	Serhii Plokhii	Frontiers of Europe: Ukraine since 1500	W
1280	Terry Martin	History of the Soviet Union, 1917-1991	W
1323	Peter Gordon	German Social Thought, Nietzsche to Habermas	W
1433	Brett Flehinger	American Populisms: Thomas Jefferson to the Tea Party + Trump	W
1520	Tamar Herzog	Colonial Latin America	NW
1700	Emmanuel Akyeampong	The History of Sub-Saharan Africa to 1860	NW
1880	Khaled Fahmy	The Middle East from 1750 to 1914	NW
1000	initial carrier,	The Middle Edit Holli 1750 to 1511	
Confe	rence Courses		
1912	Vincent Brown	History Design Studio	W
1923		r Japan's 2011 Disasters and Their Aftermath: A Workshop on Digital Research	NW
1937	Alejandro de la Fuente	Social Revolutions in Latin America	NW
1941	Stuart Schrader	Gangsters, Spies, and Revolutionaries: The Underside of US Empire	W
1952	Kelly O'Neill	Mapping History	W
1332			

1954	Penny Russell	Emotions in History: Issues, Approaches and Cases	NW
1960	Charles Maier/Hans-Helmut Kotz	The European Union: Achievements and Crises	W
1993	Gabriel Pizzorno	Introduction to Digital History	W
		Spring 2017	
Ged Ed	d Courses_		
1035	Dimiter Angelov	Byzantine Civilization	PM
1281	Terry Martin		W
ER 12	Charles Maier	Political Justice and Political Trials	W
	Andrew Gordon/David Howell	Japan in Asia and the World	NW
_	Caroline Elkins	Africa and Africans: The Making of a Continent in the Modern World	NW
	Sunil Amrith/Michael Szonyi	Asian Diasporas	NW
	William Kirby	The Worlds of Business in Modern China	NW
	Kelly O'Neill/Julie Buckler		W
US 19	Joyce Chaplin	American Food: A Global History	W
US 28	Walter Johnson	Slavery/Capitalism/Imperialism: The US in the Nineteenth Century	W
US 42	Jill Lepore	The Great Experiment: A History of the United States	W
US 43	Maya Jasanoff	Ancestry	W
11	and data Camba and		
	gradute Seminars	Intimate Frantiary Condox Soviality and the Settlement of Australia	NW
13I	Penny Russell	Intimate Frontiers: Gender, Sexuality and the Settlement of Australia	W
13K	Peter Gordon/Alexander Rehding Jake Ransohoff		PM
13L		From Tattoos to Torture: Body Modifications in History Facciety Communists and Demograts: Contacting Downs In Interwar Furgner	W
13M	James McSpadden	5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W
130 13P	Shaun Nichols	When the Bottom Falls Out: The History of Economic Crisis in America	W
13Q	Andrew Pope Catherine Warner	Race & Riots in American History, 1600-Present	NW
74L		Migration in South Asia, 1500-2000 The New Deal and American Liberalism	W
83A	Brett Flehinger Emma Rothschild	Markets and States: The History of Economic Thought Since 1750	W
84E	Jill Lepore/Leah Price	How to Read a Book	W
84F	Andrew Jewett	Science and Religion in America	W
041	Andrew Jewett	Science and Kenglon III America	••
Lectur	e Courses		
1002	Jane Kamensky	American Revolution	W
1008	Derek Penslar	The State of Israel in Comparative Perspective	W
1039	Gabriel Pizzorno	First Empires: Power and Propaganda in the Ancient World	PM
1055	Daniel Smail	Vengeance and the Law in Medieval Europe	PM
1119	Gregory Afinogenov	The Silk Road: Recentering World History from Alexander the Great to Osama bin Lader	W, NW
1155	Michael Tworek	Early Modern Europe, 1450-1789	PM
1217	Fredrik Logevall		W
1290	Kelly O'Neill	The History of the Russian Empire	W
1324	Peter Gordon	·	W
1330	James Kloppenberg		W
1405	Annette Gordon-Reed	American Legal History, 1776-1865	W
1602	Arunabh Ghosh	Modern China	NW
1881	Khaled Fahmy	The Middle East from 1914 to the present	NW
Confer	rence Courses		
1904	Laurel Ulrich	Polygamy Debates: Competing Visions of Marriage, 1600-present	W
1905	David D. Hall	The Mediated Book: Texts, Writers, and Readers in Early Modern Britain and Early Ame	W
1909	Serhii Plokhii		W
1913	Kirsten Weld	Dirty Wars, Peace Processes, and the Politics of History in Latin America	NW

1929	Mary Lewis	Slavery, Commerce, and Emancipation in the Age of the French and Haitian Revolutions W	
1932	Sidney Chalhoub	Fictions of Adultery: from Flaubert to Machado de Assis	NW
1942	Megan Black	Global Things, American Dreams	W